
IP IP 
6666

1 x LED1 x LED

28.1 W

4362 lm

155 lm/W

4309 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4363 lm

28.1 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 16.61 in

Width: 8.23 in

Height: 2.24 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 28.1 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
RVX 028U 40FS00 30 LLLL SPRT
3254126
EAE

The sealed body of the REVOLED-X SPORT, designed for demanding conditions, fits perfectly into project areas in architectural areas. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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